2023 MHCRS Night 1 - Points Placing - Women Open
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No.
68
66
69
67
65
63
485
483
64
61
481
62
479

First Name Last Name

Danielle
Ragan
Risa
Erin
Lauren
Abby
Claire
Sarah
Stella
Tiana
Madilynn
Natalie
Milla

Ravnikar
Weigel
Hustad
Ayala
Weigel
Bratvold
O'Leary
Mount
Powell
Johnson
Garcia
Trevino
Dufresne

Club

Scheels

Virginia's Blue Ridge TWENTY24 DEVO

Versus

Stamina Racing Collective + Machines For Freedom
Virginia's Blue Ridge TWENTY24 Devo

NorthStar Development

KOLEKTIV

Valley Girls

NorthStar Development

Versus Race Team

Stamina Racing Collective + Machines For Freedom

NorthStar Devo

Category

Women Open
Women Open
Women Open
Women Open
Women Open
Women Open
Women Open
Women Open
Women Open
Women Open
Women Open
Women Open
Women Open

Total Tm
33:19.0
33:26.8
33:26.6
33:47.6
33:26.6
33:27.6
35:12.2
33:22.0
33:28.8
34:04.4
35:10.3
35:11.6
33:24.6

Pts
18
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